

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff officer(E&M), Piparwar Area

Name of the Work / Contract No:	Proper Arrangement of LT Service Line and OH line Distribution of C Type Block at Sur Vihar Colony of Bachra Township under GM Unit, PPR Area.			NIT No. : SO(E&M)/PPR/e-NIT/25-26/36		
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder (To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)		Total GST(in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18	0.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate (Without Taxes) in Rs. P	BASIC RATE (Without Taxes) In Figures To be entered by the Bidder in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	Providing & fixing of ABC cable (3x95+1x70+1x16) Sqmm. (9 span x 45 mtr + 4 box x 12 mtr + 20 mtr (misc) = 473 mtr	473	Mtr.	617.77		0.00	INR Zero Only
2	Providing & fixing of Suspension Clamp for Stringing of Cable. On top of Pole.	11	Nos.	5485.04		0.00	INR Zero Only
3	Providing & Installation of Insulating Piercing Connector Complete	12	Nos.	922.02		0.00	INR Zero Only
4	Providing & fixing of Three Phase Outdoor Busbar Box, 415V	4	Nos.	25164.82		0.00	INR Zero Only
5	Supplying and fixing 5 A to 32 A rating, 240/415 V, 10 kA, "C" curve, miniature circuit breaker suitable for inductive load of following poles in the existing MCB DB complete with connections, testing and commissioning etc. as required. (Single pole and neutral)[24 nos for mains + 24 nos for distribution = 48 nos]	48	Nos.	515.00		0.00	INR Zero Only
6	Providing and fixing 100A, 30KA, FP, MCCB with thermomagnetic release and terminal spreaders in existing cubicle panel board including drilling holes incubicle panel,making connections, etc. as required.	4	Nos.	6740.00		0.00	INR Zero Only
7	Supplying and fixing 20 A, 240 V, SPN Industrial type socket outlet, with 2 pole and earth, metal enclosed plug top alongwith 20 A "C" curve, SP, MCB, in sheet steel enclosure, on surface or in recess, with chained metal cover for the socket out let and complete with connections, testing and commissioning etc. as required.[24 qtr x 3nos = 72 nos ]	72	Nos.	1357.00		0.00	INR Zero Only
8	Supplying and drawing 2 x 6 sqmm sizes of FRLS PVC insulated copper conductor, single core cable in the existing surface/ recessed steel/ PVC conduit as required for [40mtr/ each qtr x 24 qtr = 960 mtr ]	960	Mtr.	184.00		0.00	INR Zero Only
9	Laying and fixing of one number PVC insulated and PVC sheathed/XLPE power cable of 1.1 KV grade of up to 35 sq. mm on wall surface as required. For Service Cable [40mtr each block x 4block = 160mtr]	160	Mtr.	43.00		0.00	INR Zero Only
10	Providing & fixing of 25 mm dia. PVC conduit as required for [40mtr/ each qtr x 24 qtr = 960 mtr ]	960	Mtr.	38.15		0.00	INR Zero Only
11	PG clamp required for connection in ABC cable. 4 block x 4 = 16	16	Nos.	168.46		0.00	INR Zero Only
12	Supply of PCC Pole 8/9 meter long	8	Nos.	3810.00		0.00	INR Zero Only
13	Erection of RCC/ PCC pole of following length in brick ballast and ramming the foundation, finishing with 150mm thick cement concrete (1:3:6) layer on top with including excavation and refilling etc as required. Above 8.0 metre and upto 11.0 metre	8	Nos.	5354.00		0.00	INR Zero Only
14	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures						0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words	INR Zero Only						